midford

ORDER YOUR
UNIFORM ONLINE

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Order uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

New User Instructions

1. Go to www.midford.com.au
2.
3.
4,
drop down menu.
5.
0.

home delivery.

Scan QR code
to visit Online Uniform Shop
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Select your school from the Online School Shops tab
New users to click the “Register New Account” button
Start the registration process by selecting your school from the

Add your personal information, create a username and password
Order the items you need, select pick-up in store or option for

Scan QR code
to book a fitting appointment

Further Information:

Monday - Friday: 8.00am - 4.30pm
Saturday: 10.00am - 1.00pm

Midford Sandy Bay Store

P: (03) 6224 0457

E: sandybay@midford.com.au

A: Corner of York and Regent Street,
Sandy Bay, TAS 7005



Price List

Academic Uniform

Blazer

Infant Coat

Jumper

Vest

SS Shirt

LS Shirt

Summer Dress
Winter Skirt

Winter Tunic

Junior Formal Shorts
Senior Formal Shorts
Skivvy

PE Uniform

Softshell Jacket
Polar Fleece Vest
Rugby Jersey

SS Polo

House Polos

Sport Skirt

Sport Shorts
Fleece Trackpants
Athletics Singlet
Training Top
Hockey/Netball Dress
Football Shorts
Athletic Bike Shorts
Bike Shorts
Zootsuit

Swimsuit

230.00
70.00
85.00
59.00
42.00
45.00
90.00

120.00

130.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
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110.00
45.00
95.00
60.00
37.00
65.00
36.00
55.00
55.00
80.00
90.00
41.00
42.00
38.00

130.00
70.00
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Throughout the school year our

opening hours are:

Monday - Friday
Saturday

midford

8:00am - 4:30pm
10:00am -1:00pm
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Accessories

Pre-K & Prep Backpack
Backpack

Sports Bag
Library Bag
Formal Hat
Bucket Hat

Sport Cap
Rowing Visor
Swimming Cap
House Swim Cap
Beanie

Scarf

Summer Socks
Winter Socks
Sport Socks
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Soccer Socks

Tights

Puddlesuit

Blazer Pockets

House Pins

Hair Accessories 3
Midford Sandy Bay Store
Phone: (03) 6224 0457
Email: sandybay @midford.com.au
Address: Corner of York and Regent Street,

Sandy Bay, TAS 7005

Prices are correct as of 25th August, 2025

(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

W: www.midford.com.au
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80.00
90.00
65.00
14.00
130.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
24.00
42.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
15.00
12.00
50.00
27.00
13.00

-20.00



REFUND POLICY
STATEMENT

If you wish to return an item, Midford will offer an exchange/

return provided that:

* You return the item within 30 days of purchase

* You produce your original register or online tax receipt

at the time you return your item
« Online orders returned to the store will be processed at
Head Office
« Theitem s in its original packaging

« The item is unworn, unused and in its original condition

« Any sew-in tags and labels are still attached to the item

Midford will offer a refund/exchange on most products,
except the items listed below:

* Hats
*  Rugby Head Gear
« (Goggles

e Swimwear

«  Knee Pads

« Socks & Hosiery
 Calculators

« Sale ltems

« Second Hand Clothing

() SINCE 1946 Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
ml r 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au P: 1800 TEL MID (835 643) E: retail.info@midford.com.au



