

## ORDER YOUR UNIFORM ONLINE

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Order uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

#### **New User Instructions**

- Go to www.midford.com.au 1.
- 2. Select your school from the Online School Shops tab
- 3. New users to click the "Register New Account" button
- 4. Start the registration process by selecting your school from the drop down menu.
- 5. Add your personal information, create a username and password
- Order the items you need, select pick-up in store or option for home delivery.



Scan QR code



Scan QR code to visit Online Uniform Shop to book a fitting appointment



#### **Further Information:**

Monday - Friday: 8.00am - 4.30pm Saturday: 10.00am - 1.00pm

Midford Sandy Bay Store

P: (03) 6224 0457

E: sandybay@midford.com.au

A: Corner of York and Regent Street,

Sandy Bay, TAS 7005

## Price List



Academic Uniform		Accessories	
Blazer	\$ 230.00	Pre-K & Prep Backpack	\$ 80.00
Infant Coat	\$ 70.00	Backpack	\$ 90.00
Jumper	\$ 85.00	Sports Bag	\$ 65.00
Vest	\$ 59.00	Library Bag	\$ 14.00
SS Shirt	\$ 42.00	Formal Hat	\$ 130.00
LS Shirt	\$ 45.00	Bucket Hat	\$ 16.00
Summer Dress	\$ 90.00	Sport Cap	\$ 17.00
Winter Skirt	\$ 120.00	Rowing Visor	\$ 15.00
Winter Tunic	\$ 130.00	Swimming Cap	\$ 15.00
Junior Formal Shorts	\$ 55.00	House Swim Cap	\$ 12.00
Senior Formal Shorts	\$ 55.00	Beanie	\$ 24.00
Skivvy	\$ 30.00	Scarf	\$ 42.00
		Summer Socks	\$ 11.00
PE Uniform		Winter Socks	\$ 10.00
Softshell Jacket	\$ 110.00	Sport Socks	\$ 9.00
Polar Fleece Vest	\$ 45.00	Soccer Socks	\$ 15.00
Rugby Jersey	\$ 95.00	Tights	\$ 12.00
SS Polo	\$ 60.00	Puddlesuit	\$ 50.00
House Polos	\$ 37.00	Blazer Pockets	\$ 27.00
Sport Skirt	\$ 65.00	House Pins	\$ 13.00
Sport Shorts	\$ 36.00	Hair Accessories	\$ 3 - 20.00
Fleece Trackpants	\$ 55.00		
Athletics Singlet	\$ 55.00		
Training Top	\$ 80.00		
Hockey/Netball Dress	\$ 90.00		
Football Shorts	\$ 41.00		
Athletic Bike Shorts	\$ 42.00		
Bike Shorts	\$ 38.00		
Zootsuit	\$ 130.00		
Swimsuit	\$ 70.00		

Throughout the school year our opening hours are:

 Monday - Friday
 8:00am - 4:30pm

 Saturday
 10:00am -1:00pm

Midford Sandy Bay Store

**Phone:** (03) 6224 0457

Email: sandybay@midford.com.au
Address: Corner of York and Regent Street,

Sandy Bay, TAS 7005

Prices are correct as of 25th August, 2025 (prices may change without notice)



Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au

# REFUND POLICY STATEMENT

If you wish to return an item, Midford will offer an exchange/return provided that:

- You return the item within 30 days of purchase
- You produce your original register or online tax receipt at the time you return your item
- Online orders returned to the store will be processed at Head Office
- The item is in its original packaging
- The item is unworn, unused and in its original condition
- Any sew-in tags and labels are still attached to the item

### Midford will offer a refund/exchange on most products, except the items listed below:

- Hats
- Rugby Head Gear
- Goggles
- Swimwear
- Knee Pads
- Socks & Hosiery
- Calculators
- Sale Items
- Second Hand Clothing

